## Become a 2025 Program Investor



## INVEST IN STRATEGIES THAT CREATE CHANGE

Your choice to invest in our mission as a Program Investor puts critically needed financial resources in place that lay the foundation for system-level change within the mental health landscape in our region and our state. Thank you for your support!

## Yes, please count us in as a 2025 Program Investor!

- **Friend \$1,000**
- **Founding \$10,000**
- □ Patron \$2,500 □ Legacy \$15,000
- Leadership \$5,000 Presenting \$25,000
- Please waive the offered Workplace Wellness benefit valued at \$525.00 per session. There will be no goods or services provided in exchange for this contribution.

Columbus, GA 31901



In addition to, or in lieu of, a 2025 Program Investor pledge, please accept a special contribution to the Pastoral Institute H.O.P.E. Fund in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_.

**NEW THIS YEAR - Flexible pledge and pay options!** Pledge now and customize your 2025 fulfillment schedule. Call 706-649-6507 ext. 1210 or email mjohnson@pastoralinstitute.org for details.

Organization	
Contact Person	
Mailing Address	
Contact Phone	
Contact Email	
Preferred Payment: 🗌 Mail OR 🗌 Email Invoice	Check Is Enclosed
(Requested Invoice Date)	Mail: Pastoral Institute ATTN: Mary Johnson 2022 15th Avenue